Scuola TOTl cl. 1A
OTTOBRE
3 MINDFULNESS
10 MINDFULNESS
17 MINDFULNESS
24 MINDFULNESS
31 MINDFULNESS
NOVEMBRE
7 |4 SENSI MINDFULNESS
14 |4 SENSI MINDFULNESS
21 |4 SENSI MINDFULNESS
28 |4 SENSI MINDFULNESS
DICEMBRE
5 |4 SENSI MINDFULNESS
12 |4 SENSI MINDFULNESS
GENNAIO
9
16
23
30
FEBBRAIO
6 |REDEMAGNI REDEMAGNI
13 [REDEMAGNI REDEMAGNI
27 |REDEMAGNI REDEMAGNI
MARZO
6 PITTURA

13
20
27
APRILE
10
17
24
MAGGIO
8
15
22
29

PITTURA
PITTURA

PITTURA

PITTURA
PITTURA
PITTURA




